Gres Tile Wood Work white STR 119,8x19/10mm(7.5"x4")

Product
Type

pc | box

box | pallet

Weight/ box

kg Net | pc

kg Net /
pallet

Floor
Tile

5.76

1036.80

Code

pc | m?

m? [ box

sq ft / box

kg Net | m?

kg Gross |
Box

PP-04-032-1198-0190-1-

100

4.39

1.14

12.27

25.26

29.00

Price: $6.59/SQ FT

Price in Box: $ 80.83

590019919489248

Dimension

pc | pallet

m? | pallet

sq ft / pallet

kg Net | Box

kg Gross |
Pallet

119,8x19 -
47.17x7.48
(inch)
180.00
41.04
441.59

28.80

1069.00



Gres Tile Wood Work white STR 119,8x19/10mm(7.5"x4")

Product
Type

pc | box

box [ pallet

Weight/ box

kg Net | pc

kg Net /
pallet

Floor
Tile

5.76

1036.80

Code

pc | m?

m? [ box

sq ft / box

kg Net | m?

kg Gross |
Box

PP-04-032-1198-0190-1-

100

4.39

1.14

12.27

25.26

29.00

Price: $6.59/SQ FT

Price in Box: $ 80.83

590019919489247

Dimension

pc | pallet

m? | pallet

sq ft / pallet

kg Net | Box

kg Gross |
Pallet

119,8x19 -
47.17x7.48
(inch)
180.00
41.04
441.59

28.80

1069.00
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